ingun.com1 / 2
Connector cable
ASK-BL16-F-G-0700-AWG28-64
Item 33175
GO TO PRODUCT
General data
Product group: 	 Electric accessory
Series: 	 ASK
Type: 	 Flat ribbon cable
Version: 	 16-pole connector housing (x4)
Accessory type: 	 Customising accessories
Scope of delivery: 	 Pre-wired
Component assembly:
Colour: 	 Grey, pin 1 red
Min. temperature: 	 -5 °C [23 °F]
Max. temperature: 	 105 °C [221 °F]
RoHS-compliant: 	 Yes
Compatible with
Interface blocks (SB): 	 SB-SI-170/136/085/040
Accessories:
Technical data
Connection: 	 96-pole multipoint connector
Max. current: 	 1.5 A
Installation: 	 Plug connector
Number of poles: 	 64
Installation grid: 	 2.54 mm [.1 in]
Diameter: 	 28 mm [1.1 in]
Cable length: 	 700 mm [27.5 in]
​
​
	� Connection cable for 170-pole signal interface blocks (test
system/DUT side)
	� Alternative connection to classic wire-wrap wiring
	� Low-wear, quick-release plug-in connection without tools
​
ingun.com2 / 2
Connector cable
ASK-BL16-F-G-0700-AWG28-64
Item 33175
GO TO PRODUCT
​
​Prices and delivery times on request.
Technical changes reserved. 11/25_GB
INGUN Prüfmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Straße 162
78467, Constance, Germany
Phone +49 7531 8105-0
Customer hotline +49 7531 8105-888
Fax +49 7531 8105-65
​